Functional Urban Area of
>astellon de Ia Plana/Castello de Ia Plana
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Code

12009
12028
12031
12040
12085
12094
12902

Name

Almazora/Almassora
Benicasim/Benicassim

Borriol

Castellon de la Plana/Castell6 de la Plana
Oropesa del Mar/Orpesa

Pobla Tornesa, la

Sant Joan de Mor6



